1110 WASHINGTON ST.

LAREDQ, TX 78040

ATTN: DELIA PEREZ
CONTRACTOR: AZAR Services L.L.C,

201 W, Hillside Rd., Suite 23

Laredo, Texas 78041

PROJECT: WEBB COUNTY REMODELING (RFP 2014-07) ESTIMATE NO. FINAL

OWNER: - WEBB COUNTY TREASURY DEPT DATE: * January 14, 2015

DATES FROM: December 30, 2014

THRU: January 14, 29015

Original Contract $195,106.73
Previous Change Order $0.00
Current Change Order $0.00
Revised Contract $195,106.73
Percent Completed - 100.00%

Total Work this Draw $0.00
Material On Hand : $0.00
Retainage $19,510.67
Amount Now Due $19,510.67

CERTIFICATION OF CONTRACTOR:

Documents.
CONTRACTOR: Azar Services, LLC

@%&% Norrs

Contractor's L&al Representative :
State of: TEXAS
County of: WEBB

Y

I certifiy that all items and amounts shown on this request for partial payments are correct and that work
has been préformed and /or materials supplied in full accordance with the requirements of the Contract

DATE: 1/{4-‘//5

adia (- Loxp

Notary Public

CERTIFICATION OF ENGINEER:

Engineer's Lepal Representative

%

Subscribed and Sworn to Before me this l L’jklfiay of CXIMMW\V]
I |

DULIA A PEREZ

i ires
My Commission Exp
October 19, 2017

I certify that I have checked and verified the above and foregoing request for partial payments and that it is true and
correct statement of work and/or matetials supplied by the Contractor and that same has been performed and/ or
supplied in general accordance with the requirements of the Contract Documents.

DATE:

’BECEHWE
Iﬂ JAN 14 2015

.\f{ebb County Engineering Department




